THE DATASHEET OF
MAX17633CATP+
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The Himalaya series of voltage regulator ICs, power mod-
ules, and chargers enable cooler, smaller, and simpler
power supply solutions. The MAX17633 is a high-effi-
ciency, high-voltage, Himalaya synchronous step-down

Figure 6. Fixed 5V Output with 500kHz Switching Frequency
Typical Application Circuit —Fixed 5V Output
Ordering Information
www.maximintegrated.com Maxim Integrated │  22
MAX17633 4.5V to 36V, 3.5A, High Efficiency,
Synchronous Step-Down, DC-DC Converter
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION
DATE DESCRIPTION PAGES
CHANGED
0 4/18 Initial release —
1 2/19
Updated the General Description, Benefits and Features, Electrical Characteristics,
Pin Description, Detailed Description, and Operating Input-Voltage Range sections,
and TOC01–TOC12; replaced the Typical Application Circuit and Mode Selection and
External Clock Synchronization (MODE/SYNC); added TOC45–TOC46
4–5, 7–11,
14, 16, 18, 19
2 7/20
Updated the General Description, Benefits and Features, Electrical Characteristics,
Pin Configuration, Pin Description, Detailed Description, PFM Mode Operation,
Overcurrent Protection/Hiccup Mode, Output Capacitor Selection, Thermal-Shutdown
Protection, Power Dissipation, and added the MAX17633AATP+T, MAX17633BATP+T
and MAX17633CATP+T to the Ordering Information section; updated TOC34,
TOC36–TOC39, TOC45, TOC46 and replaced the Typical Application Circuit
1–3, 5, 9–13,
15–19, 22
Revision History